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This atlas is intended to be a general reference of Richardson's
zoning districts.  It is not intended to be a comprehensive guide to

zoning regulations.  For zoning information of a specific nature,
always consult the "Comprehensive Zoning Ordinance".

Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of this atlas.
However, because of the complexity of the zoning districts,

ambiguities are sometimes unavoidable.  Whenever zoning is
questionable, consult the zoning ordinance files of Development

Services or the City Secretary.

Updated June 2013

Click on the map grid to advance to the 
appropriate zoning atlas sheet.





http://www.cor.net/modules/showdocument.aspx?documentid=354
http://www.cor.net/modules/showdocument.aspx?documentid=355
http://www.cor.net/modules/showdocument.aspx?documentid=351
http://www.cor.net/modules/showdocument.aspx?documentid=349
http://www.cor.net/modules/showdocument.aspx?documentid=350
http://www.cor.net/modules/showdocument.aspx?documentid=348
http://www.cor.net/modules/showdocument.aspx?documentid=347
http://www.cor.net/modules/showdocument.aspx?documentid=345
http://www.cor.net/modules/showdocument.aspx?documentid=344
http://www.cor.net/modules/showdocument.aspx?documentid=343
http://www.cor.net/modules/showdocument.aspx?documentid=342
http://www.cor.net/modules/showdocument.aspx?documentid=341
http://www.cor.net/modules/showdocument.aspx?documentid=340
http://www.cor.net/modules/showdocument.aspx?documentid=339
http://www.cor.net/modules/showdocument.aspx?documentid=338
http://www.cor.net/modules/showdocument.aspx?documentid=335
http://www.cor.net/modules/showdocument.aspx?documentid=336
http://www.cor.net/modules/showdocument.aspx?documentid=334
http://www.cor.net/modules/showdocument.aspx?documentid=333
http://www.cor.net/modules/showdocument.aspx?documentid=331
http://www.cor.net/modules/showdocument.aspx?documentid=332
http://www.cor.net/modules/showdocument.aspx?documentid=326
http://www.cor.net/modules/showdocument.aspx?documentid=327
http://www.cor.net/modules/showdocument.aspx?documentid=325
http://www.cor.net/modules/showdocument.aspx?documentid=322
http://www.cor.net/modules/showdocument.aspx?documentid=323
http://www.cor.net/modules/showdocument.aspx?documentid=324
http://www.cor.net/modules/showdocument.aspx?documentid=320
http://www.cor.net/modules/showdocument.aspx?documentid=321
http://www.cor.net/modules/showdocument.aspx?documentid=330
http://www.cor.net/modules/showdocument.aspx?documentid=318




























UNIVERSITY ESTATES-4  H06 
UNIVERSITY ESTATES-5  H06 
UNIVERSITY ESTATES-6  G06, H06 
UNIVERSITY ESTATES-7  G06 
UNIVERSITY ESTATES-8  G06 
UNIVERSITY ESTATES-10  H06 
UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT DALLAS  B01-02, C01-02, D01-02 
UNIVERSITY OFFICE PARK  E04, F04 
UNIVERSITY PLACE TWO  E03, E04, F03, F04 
UNIVERSITY VILLAGE SOUTH  K05 
UNIVERSITY VILLAGE-1  I06 
UNIVERSITY VILLAGE-2  I05, I06 
UNIVERSITY VILLAGE-6  I05 
UNIVERSITY WORLD  D01, E01 
UT DALLAS SYNERGY PARK PHASE III  A02, B02 
V  
VENT-A-HOOD INDUSTRIAL AREA  F04, G04 
VENTURE II  J02 
VILLA ESTATES  I01 
VILLAGE AT BUCKINGHAM, THE  K03, K04 
VILLAGE NORTH  I06 
VILLAGE SQUARE  H03, H04, I03, I04 
VILLAGE TWO  E03 
VILLAGES OF CLEAR SPRINGS  C07 
VILLAS OF BUCKINGHAM  J03, J04, K03, K04 
VOLRELCO  I03 
W  
WALTON TERRACE  H04, I04 
WALTON-1  I03 
WALTON-2  I03, I04 
WAREHOUSE & OFFICE COMPLEX  G03, G04 
WATERFALL CROSSING  I01, J01 
WATERFORD FALLS  I04 
WATERFORD VILLAS  I04 
WEITZMAN  G06 
WELLINGTON AT ARAPAHO  F02, F03, G02, G03 
WEST SHORE ESTATES  H02 
WESTWOOD SHOPPING CENTER  H01 
WFL  E02, E03 
WHATABURGER  J02 
WHITE CHAPEL-1A  B06 
WHITE CHAPEL-1B  B06 
WHITE CHAPEL-2A  B06 
WHITE CHAPEL-2B  B06, C06 
WHITE CHAPEL-2C  B06 
WILDWOOD  A08, B08 
WILLIAMS & WAGNER  F04 

WILLINGHAM ADDITION  H03 
WILLOW CREST ESTATES  G05, G06, H05, H06 
WOODCREEK  D05, D06 
WOODHAVEN TOWNHOUSE  I04, J04 
WOODHAVEN-1  J04 
WOODHAVEN-2  I04, J04 
WOODLAND WAY  G02 
WOODS OF SPRINGCREEK-1  A08, B08 
WOODS OF SPRINGCREEK-2  A08 
WOODS OF SPRINGCREEK-3  A08 
WOODS OF SPRINGCREEK-4  A08 
WOODS OF SPRINGCREEK-5  A08 
WOODSTONE  G06 
WYNDSOR COURT  A11 
WYNDSOR ESTATES-1  A11, B11 
WYNDSOR ESTATES-2  B11, C11 
WYNDSOR ESTATES-3  A11, B11 
WYNDSOR ESTATES-3B  B11 
WYNDSOR ESTATES-4  C11 
WYNDSOR ESTATES-5  B11, C11 
WYNDSOR ESTATES-5B  B11, C11 
WYNDSOR ESTATES-5C  B11, C11 
WYNDSOR PARK ELEM. SCHOOL ADDN.  B11 
Y  
YMCA  G03 
YWCA  F05 
  

 

Return to Sheet Index























2669-A
SPL

LR-M(2)

2875-A
SPL

R-1500-M

2669-A
SPL

R-1500-M

3534
PD

2837-A
SPL

R-1500-M

2661-A
PD

2661-A
PD

2661-A
PD

2661-A
PD

2661-A
PD

2669-A
SPL

R-1500-M

Carrington Dr
Ch

ar
les

ton
 D

r

New Castle Dr

Wa
lth

am
 D

r

Palace Dr

Manchester Dr

Ex
ca

lib
ur

 C
t

Kensington Dr

Aberdeen Dr

E Renner Rd

Br
an

d R
d

New Castle Dr

Ch
ar

les
ton

 D
r

Miller Ln

Ma
rsh

fie
ld 

Dr

Edinburg Dr

Wellington Dr

Wa
rw

ick
 Ln

Wa
lth

am
 D

r

Abingdon Dr

Ca
rri

ng
ton

 D
r

Lancelot Ln

Ba
rri

ng
ton

 D
r

Galahad Ln

Br
an

tfo
rd

 D
r

Fa
rm

ing
ton

 D
r

Carrington Ct

Ab
er

de
en

 C
t

Norwood Cir

Ne
w 

Ca
stl

e C
t

Ed
mo

nt
on

 C
t

Mo
nm

ou
th 

Ct

Mu
rp

hy
 R

d

3801

5613

3505

5804580257165714571257105708570657045702
58085806 5810

580758055803580157155713571157095707570557035701

580858065804580257165714571257105708570657045702

3614

3612

3610

3608

3607

3605

3603

3601

3609

5606

3604

3602

3603

3601

3502

3410

3408

3514

3416

3414

3412

3503

3501

3409

3407

3405

5601

3509

3507

3505

3415

3413

3411

5603 5611560956075605 5613 5615

56145612561056085606

3414

3408

3406

3504

3502

3412

3410

3506
3504

3502

3418

3416

3414

5702

5708
5706

5704 5710

5712

5701
570757055703

5709
5711

3501

5807
5805

5803
5801

5809
5811

5810

5701 5705 5709
5713

5717

5721

5725

5729 3501

3505

3509

3513

3517

3521

3500

3504

3508

3512

3516

3520

3501

3505

3509

3513
3517

3521 3525

3504

3500 5835
3513

5740 5744 5748 5752 5756 5800 5804 5808 5812 5816 5820 5824 5828 5832 5836 5840

5720

5724

5728

5736

5732

5808580658045802571657145712571057085706

3801

571357115709570557035701

3816

5715

3808

3806

3814

3812

3810

3809

3807

3815

3813

3811

3809

3807

3815

3813

3811

3805

3803

3809

5402 5404 5406 5408 5410 5412

5401 5403 5405 5407 5409 5411

5402 5404 5406 5408 5410 5412

5401 5403 5405 5407 5409 5411

5402 5404 5406 5408 5410 5412 5414

5405 5407 5409 5411 541354035401
3511

3503

3501

3509

3507

3505

3415

3413

3411

3409

3407

3405

5415

3516

3504

3512

3510

3508

3506

540854065404 542054185416541454125410
3611

3606

3607 3608

3605

542154195417541554135411540954075405

542254205416 541854145412541054085406

5421541954175415541354115409540754055403

3805

3803

3807

3801

54225420541854165414541254105408540654045402

5401 54055403 5419 5421541754155413541154095407 5423
3818

3810

3808

3806

3816

3814

3812

3804

3802

5613561156095607560556035601
3817

3809

3807

3805

3815

3813

3811

3803

3801

3808

3806

3804

3814

3812

3810

5596 5604560256005598

3815

3813

3811

3808

3814

3812

3810

3806
38043805

3807

561456125610560856065604

5603

5600

5602

5601

3701

3609

3607

3605

3603

3703

3708

3706

3704

3702

3610

3608

3606

3604

36023601

5603 56055601
5607

5807580558035801571557135711570957075705

5713571157095707

3808

3806

3804

3814

3812

3810

3802

3805

3803

3801

3806

3804

3796

3802

3800

3798

3408 3410
3412

3415

3417

5501

3555

WYNDSOR
ESTATES-1

KNIGHTS
BRIDGE

ESTATES-1

WYNDSOR
ESTATES-3

RENNER/MURPHY

CARRINGTON
ESTATES-1

CARRINGTON
ESTATES-3

CARRINGTON
ESTATES-2

MURPHY
PLAZA

ADDITION

!(A

!(B

!(C

!(A

!(A

!(F

!(F

!(D

!(C

!(E

!(O

!(N

!(D

!(E

!(C

!(A
!(B

!(C

!(A

!(B

!(B

!(C

!(D

!(A

!(A

!(A

!(C

!(B
14

8 2

19

20

21 24 25

15

9

1

3

10

18

5

4

34567

9

10

11

12

13

16

17

18

19

20

2

17

16

15

14

13

12
11

22 23

8

38
12

11

12

6 1

127

6 1

138

7 1

345678

9

10

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20 2345

2345

8 9 10 11

23456

9 10 11 12

26

27

28

29

30

31
32

33

34

35

36

37

1 2 3 4 5
6

7

7
6

5 4
3

2
1

1

22

23

24

7

8

9 10

11

12

13

14 15

16

17

18 19

20

21

10 9 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

14

1314151617181921222324

1 2 3 4 9 10 11 12

6 5 4 3 2 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

8

20

24

21 20 10

1

1525

2

14

10 18

19
1

16 8

7

2

1 1

6

9 30

40

35

34

25

19

24 25 36

18

37

54

18

9 10

4 1
10

7

9

6

2

1

2

1A1A

3

4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

1617181920212223

2345678

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

111213141516171819

3

4

5

6

9101112131415

3

4

5

7

8 11

12

13

14
151617

20

21

22

36

37

38

39

2526272829

3

4

5811

12

13

14

15

16

17

192021222324262728293031
32

33

23 26
27

28

29
30 31

32

33

34

35 38

39

40

41

42

43

44
45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53

23

5

6

7

8 11

12

13

14

5 6 7 8

1 32
4

5
6
7
8 9

10
11
12
13

14 15

16
17

18
19
20 21

22

23
24

12678910111213141516

3

25
26 27

28

2919
20
21

4

45 317

18

5

1

9
1011

8

3199-A

:
1 inch = 300 feet City of Richardson, Texas

Zoning AtlasUpdated June 2013
A11B11

A11

B10

A10

B09

A09

Return to Sheet Index



2493-A
SPL

TO-M

3568
SPL

TO-M

Temp
R-1500-M

3128-A
SPL

TO-M

3128-A
SPL

TO-M

Stewart Dr

W Pres George Bush Hwy

Frankford Rd

Stewart Dr

Synergy Park Blvd

N 
Wa

ter
vie

w 
Pk

wy

3400

3000

1323

3351

UNIVERSITY
OF TEXAS

AT DALLAS

SYNERGY
PARK

SYNERGY
PARK

SYNERGY
PARK

Cotton Belt RR

3A

4A

:
1 inch = 300 feet City of Richardson, Texas

Zoning AtlasUpdated June 2013
B01

C01

A02A01

C02

B01 B02

A03

C03

B03

Return to Sheet Index



2493-A
SPL

TO-M

2588-A
PD

282-A
R-1500-M

630-A
SPL

R-1500-M
Temp

R-1500-M

630-A
SPL

R-1500-M

2000-A
SPL

R-2000-M

2586-A
PD

304-A
SPL

R-2000-M

304-A
SPL

R-2000-M

3128-A
SPL

TO-M

3775
SPL

LR-M(1)

3128-A
SPL

TO-M

N Floyd Rd

N Waterview Pkwy

Canyon Creek Dr

Synergy Park Blvd

Sy
ne

rgy
 Pa

rk 
Blvd

Stewart Dr

Point North Pkwy

Greenside Dr

W Pres George Bush Hwy

High Mesa Pl

Walnut Creek Pl

Glenfield Ct

Chapel Creek Ct

High Vista Dr

Tim
be

rvi
ew

 Ln

N W
ate

rvi
ew

 Pk
wy

Point North Pkwy

W Renner Rd

Stewart Dr

3304

3202

3302

3200

3108

3106

3204

3102

3104

3100

3008

3006

3004

3306

3208

3206

3300

3308

3312

3310

1100
1102

1104

1108

1106

1110

1112 1111

1109

1107

1103 3309

3303

3305

3301

3307

1104
1102

1106

1108

1107
1105

1103

3201

3205

3203

1102
1104

11061108

1110

1109 1107

1105

1103 3107

3105

1104

1106

1102

1108

1110

1111 1109
1107

1103

1105

3103

3101

2

3

4

5
6

3003

3001

3005

16

13

14

15

3400

3410

1201

3420

7

1270

3570

3405

UNIVERSITY
OF TEXAS

AT DALLAS

SYNERGY
PARK

SYNERGY
PARK

CANYON CREEK
COUNTRY CLUB-8

CANYON CREEK
COUNTRY
CLUB-21

SYNERGY
PARK UT DALLAS

SYNERGY PARK
PHASE III

TURNPIKE
COMMONS

WEST

POINT
NORTH PARK

Kansas City Southern RR

Cotton Belt RR

!(2

!(58

!(58

!(58

!(59

!(3

!(A

!(A

51
49

48
47

13

14

15

16

17

52
53

60 61
62

63
64

65
66

67

68
69

70
7172

73

74 75
76

77
78

7980
81

82
83

84

85 86 87
88

1
2

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1289

90

91
92

9394
95

96 97
98

100

101

102

103104

105

106

107108

109

110

111

112

113 114

18

50

99

19

1

3

1

2A

5

2858-A

3684

:
1 inch = 300 feet City of Richardson, Texas

Zoning AtlasUpdated June 2013
B02

C01

A03A02A01

C02 C03

B03B02B01

A04

C04

B04

Return to Sheet Index
























































































































































	Sheet Index 
	Sheet Example

	Zoning District Legend
	Streets
	Subdivisions
	Sheet A01

	Sheet A02

	Sheet A03

	Sheet A04
	Sheet A05

	Sheet A06

	Sheet A07

	Sheet A08

	Sheet A09

	Sheet A10

	Sheet A11

	Sheet B01

	Sheet B02

	Sheet B03

	Sheet B04

	Sheet B05

	Sheet B06

	Sheet B07

	Sheet B08

	Sheet B09

	Sheet B10

	Sheet B11

	Sheet C01
	Sheet C02
	Sheet C03

	Sheet C04
	Sheet C05
	Sheet C06

	Sheet C07

	Sheet C08 
	Sheet C09

	Sheet C10

	Sheet C11
	Sheet D01
	Sheet D02

	Sheet D03

	Sheet D04

	Sheet D05

	Sheet D06

	Sheet E01
	Sheet E02

	Sheet E03

	Sheet E04

	Sheet E05
	Sheet E06

	Sheet F01

	Sheet F02

	Sheet F03

	Sheet F04

	Sheet F05
	Sheet F06
	Sheet G01

	Sheet G02

	Sheet G03

	Sheet G04

	Sheet G05

	Sheet G06

	Sheet H01

	Sheet H02

	Sheet H03a

	Sheet H03b

	Sheet H03c

	Sheet H03d

	Sheet H04

	Sheet H05

	Sheet H06

	Sheet I01

	Sheet I02

	Sheet I03a

	Sheet I03b

	Sheet I03c
	Sheet I03d
	Sheet I04

	Sheet I05
	Sheet I06

	Sheet J01

	Sheet J02

	Sheet J03
	Sheet J04

	Sheet J05

	Sheet J06

	Sheet K02

	Sheet K03

	Sheet K04

	Sheet K05

	Sheet K06

	Sheet L03

	Sheet L04




